2014-2015 Building Permits

City & Land
County Disturbance
County City-Res  City-Comm  Plumbing Permits
July 7 15 4 27 2
August 29 4 5 33 9
September 26 7 4 27 5
October 11 7 3 20 3
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
Total 73 33 16 107 19

City &
County
Mechanical

22
18
21
21

82

Sign
0

0
0
0

Fees Paid
$21,588.50
$31,491.50
$30,991.50
$21,230.50

0 $105,302.00



	Sheet1

